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Letnje državno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 5 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/05/2022 - 17:17 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 4:48.88 442
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.12 37.03 250m: 2:59.58 37.27 350m: 4:14.34 37.19

100m: 1:08.09 36.09 200m: 2:22.31 37.19 300m: 3:37.15 37.57 400m: 4:48.88 34.54

2. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 4:49.35 439
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:45.84 36.89 250m: 3:00.76 36.99 350m: 4:14.87 36.41

100m: 1:08.95 36.92 200m: 2:23.77 37.93 300m: 3:38.46 37.70 400m: 4:49.35 34.48

3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 4:59.10 398
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:50.75 39.15 250m: 3:08.16 38.51 350m: 4:24.53 37.70

100m: 1:11.60 38.15 200m: 2:29.65 38.90 300m: 3:46.83 38.67 400m: 4:59.10 34.57

4. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 4:59.32 397
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:50.22 39.17 250m: 3:07.93 38.82 350m: 4:24.36 37.77

100m: 1:11.05 38.14 200m: 2:29.11 38.89 300m: 3:46.59 38.66 400m: 4:59.32 34.96

5. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 5:06.34 370
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:52.39 39.45 250m: 3:10.80 38.88 350m: 4:29.76 39.01

100m: 1:12.94 39.13 200m: 2:31.92 39.53 300m: 3:50.75 39.95 400m: 5:06.34 36.58

6. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 5:06.62 369
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:51.01 38.99 250m: 3:10.66 40.07 350m: 4:29.77 39.23

100m: 1:12.02 37.96 200m: 2:30.59 39.58 300m: 3:50.54 39.88 400m: 5:06.62 36.85

7. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 5:10.63 355
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:52.54 40.22 250m: 3:12.73 40.43 350m: 4:33.11 40.48

100m: 1:12.32 39.37 200m: 2:32.30 39.76 300m: 3:52.63 39.90 400m: 5:10.63 37.52

8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 5:14.68 342
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:55.59 40.57 250m: 3:18.20 41.22 350m: 4:37.97 39.86

100m: 1:15.02 40.21 200m: 2:36.98 41.39 300m: 3:58.11 39.91 400m: 5:14.68 36.71

9. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 5:14.72 341
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:51.59 39.84 250m: 3:14.04 41.57 350m: 4:37.64 41.82

100m: 1:11.75 38.50 200m: 2:32.47 40.88 300m: 3:55.82 41.78 400m: 5:14.72 37.08

10. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 5:15.51 339
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:54.82 40.79 250m: 3:16.83 40.95 350m: 4:38.08 40.04

100m: 1:14.03 39.98 200m: 2:35.88 41.06 300m: 3:58.04 41.21 400m: 5:15.51 37.43

11. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 5:15.92 338
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:53.39 40.38 250m: 3:15.35 41.02 350m: 4:37.70 41.17

100m: 1:13.01 38.77 200m: 2:34.33 40.94 300m: 3:56.53 41.18 400m: 5:15.92 38.22

12. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 5:20.37 324
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 1:58.49 41.90 250m: 3:21.39 41.14 350m: 4:42.60 40.65

100m: 1:16.59 40.61 200m: 2:40.25 41.76 300m: 4:01.95 40.56 400m: 5:20.37 37.77

13. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 5:20.79 322
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:58.96 41.24 250m: 3:21.48 41.45 350m: 4:43.42 40.84

100m: 1:17.72 41.28 200m: 2:40.03 41.07 300m: 4:02.58 41.10 400m: 5:20.79 37.37

14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 5:21.23 321
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:55.32 41.53 250m: 3:18.69 41.65 350m: 4:41.71 41.25

100m: 1:13.79 39.31 200m: 2:37.04 41.72 300m: 4:00.46 41.77 400m: 5:21.23 39.52

15. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 5:24.03 313
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:58.81 41.61 250m: 3:22.65 41.83 350m: 4:45.35 40.89

100m: 1:17.20 41.37 200m: 2:40.82 42.01 300m: 4:04.46 41.81 400m: 5:24.03 38.68
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16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 5:26.65 305
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:56.75 41.60 250m: 3:20.85 42.06 350m: 4:45.32 42.24

100m: 1:15.15 40.39 200m: 2:38.79 42.04 300m: 4:03.08 42.23 400m: 5:26.65 41.33

17. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 5:27.03 304
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:00.32 42.81 250m: 3:24.58 41.72 350m: 4:47.68 41.01

100m: 1:17.51 41.37 200m: 2:42.86 42.54 300m: 4:06.67 42.09 400m: 5:27.03 39.35

18. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 5:27.59 303
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 1:57.92 40.71 250m: 3:21.97 42.38 350m: 4:46.32 42.59

100m: 1:17.21 40.22 200m: 2:39.59 41.67 300m: 4:03.73 41.76 400m: 5:27.59 41.27

19. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 5:27.73 302
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:56.84 41.72 250m: 3:22.07 42.46 350m: 4:46.79 42.24

100m: 1:15.12 40.55 200m: 2:39.61 42.77 300m: 4:04.55 42.48 400m: 5:27.73 40.94

20. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:35.61 281
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:05.31 44.13 250m: 3:31.91 43.37 350m: 4:56.86 41.57

100m: 1:21.18 43.52 200m: 2:48.54 43.23 300m: 4:15.29 43.38 400m: 5:35.61 38.75

21. CIKOTA, Uros 10 PK Obilic 5:36.99 278
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:02.78 43.90 250m: 3:29.99 43.57 350m: 4:55.69 42.08

100m: 1:18.88 42.86 200m: 2:46.42 43.64 300m: 4:13.61 43.62 400m: 5:36.99 41.30

22. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak 5:39.36 272
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.46 43.39 250m: 3:30.40 43.80 350m: 4:57.89 43.75

100m: 1:19.07 41.81 200m: 2:46.60 44.14 300m: 4:14.14 43.74 400m: 5:39.36 41.47

23. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 5:39.96 271
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:03.13 45.55 250m: 3:30.38 43.97 350m: 4:58.95 44.25

100m: 1:17.58 41.47 200m: 2:46.41 43.28 300m: 4:14.70 44.32 400m: 5:39.96 41.01

24. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 5:41.74 267
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:09.23 44.44 250m: 3:37.59 43.44 350m: 5:04.06 41.85

100m: 1:24.79 45.01 200m: 2:54.15 44.92 300m: 4:22.21 44.62 400m: 5:41.74 37.68

25. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 5:42.11 266
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:08.85 43.81 250m: 3:36.27 42.87 350m: 5:02.74 41.68

100m: 1:25.04 45.58 200m: 2:53.40 44.55 300m: 4:21.06 44.79 400m: 5:42.11 39.37

26. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 5:48.18 252
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:07.96 45.36 250m: 3:36.90 44.05 350m: 5:05.52 43.29

100m: 1:22.60 44.49 200m: 2:52.85 44.89 300m: 4:22.23 45.33 400m: 5:48.18 42.66

27. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 5:54.80 238
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:14.20 46.34 250m: 3:45.21 44.73 350m: 5:14.96 44.02

100m: 1:27.86 46.80 200m: 3:00.48 46.28 300m: 4:30.94 45.73 400m: 5:54.80 39.84

28. MARKS, Luka 11 Spartak Prozivka 5:55.27 237
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:10.77 45.94 250m: 3:40.72 45.90 350m: 5:13.39 46.51

100m: 1:24.83 45.10 200m: 2:54.82 44.05 300m: 4:26.88 46.16 400m: 5:55.27 41.88

29. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 5:55.38 237
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:09.27 44.86 250m: 3:41.18 46.01 350m: 5:11.29 44.46

100m: 1:24.41 44.44 200m: 2:55.17 45.90 300m: 4:26.83 45.65 400m: 5:55.38 44.09

30. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 5:57.90 232
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:09.16 45.39 250m: 3:40.99 45.73 350m: 5:12.93 45.27

100m: 1:23.77 43.80 200m: 2:55.26 46.10 300m: 4:27.66 46.67 400m: 5:57.90 44.97

31. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 5:59.39 229
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:12.96 46.97 250m: 3:44.49 45.34 350m: 5:17.83 46.84

100m: 1:25.99 46.07 200m: 2:59.15 46.19 300m: 4:30.99 46.50 400m: 5:59.39 41.56
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32. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 PVK Srem 5:59.42 229
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:11.50 46.92 250m: 3:43.28 45.67 350m: 5:16.08 45.98

100m: 1:24.58 45.35 200m: 2:57.61 46.11 300m: 4:30.10 46.82 400m: 5:59.42 43.34

33. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 6:01.91 224
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:12.50 48.35 250m: 3:47.04 48.36 350m: 5:19.64 45.10

100m: 1:24.15 44.93 200m: 2:58.68 46.18 300m: 4:34.54 47.50 400m: 6:01.91 42.27

34. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 LAJK Lajkovac 6:05.96 217
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:16.17 47.65 250m: 3:49.41 46.30 350m: 5:23.11 45.85

100m: 1:28.52 47.08 200m: 3:03.11 46.94 300m: 4:37.26 47.85 400m: 6:05.96 42.85

35. JOVLJEVIC, Tadija 10 Spartak Prozivka 6:16.42 199
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:14.37 48.45 250m: 3:50.85 49.03 350m: 5:29.00 48.50

100m: 1:25.92 46.26 200m: 3:01.82 47.45 300m: 4:40.50 49.65 400m: 6:16.42 47.42

36. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 6:17.75 197
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:15.62 49.11 250m: 3:54.10 49.33 350m: 5:32.49 49.11

100m: 1:26.51 47.38 200m: 3:04.77 49.15 300m: 4:43.38 49.28 400m: 6:17.75 45.26

37. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:27.46 183
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:21.79 52.57 250m: 4:01.01 52.44 350m: 5:42.44 53.16

100m: 1:29.22 49.26 200m: 3:08.57 46.78 300m: 4:49.28 48.27 400m: 6:27.46 45.02

38. BOCA, David 10 Polet 6:27.97 182
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:20.79 50.71 250m: 4:02.10 50.74 350m: 5:41.42 48.41

100m: 1:30.08 49.19 200m: 3:11.36 50.57 300m: 4:53.01 50.91 400m: 6:27.97 46.55

39. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Bonatti 6:28.56 181
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:21.18 50.59 250m: 4:02.69 50.86 350m: 5:42.33 48.65

100m: 1:30.59 48.55 200m: 3:11.83 50.65 300m: 4:53.68 50.99 400m: 6:28.56 46.23

40. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 6:30.13 179
50m: 43.31 43.31 150m: 2:25.30 51.15 250m: 4:07.08 50.99 350m: 5:47.04 49.37

100m: 1:34.15 50.84 200m: 3:16.09 50.79 300m: 4:57.67 50.59 400m: 6:30.13 43.09

41. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 6:31.38 177
50m: 43.25 43.25 150m: 2:24.24 50.25 250m: 350m: 5:46.30 49.46

100m: 1:33.99 50.74 200m: 3:13.90 49.66 300m: 4:56.84 400m: 6:31.38 45.08

42. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 6:43.57 162
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:28.34 52.93 250m: 4:13.54 52.25 350m: 5:58.40 51.90

100m: 1:35.41 51.69 200m: 3:21.29 52.95 300m: 5:06.50 52.96 400m: 6:43.57 45.17

43. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet 6:58.56 145
50m: 45.35 45.35 150m: 2:32.97 54.55 250m: 4:20.98 53.84 350m: 6:09.28 53.20

100m: 1:38.42 53.07 200m: 3:27.14 54.17 300m: 5:16.08 55.10 400m: 6:58.56 49.28

44. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 6:58.98 144
50m: 46.26 46.26 150m: 2:33.67 54.78 250m: 4:22.28 54.72 350m: 6:11.05 54.33

100m: 1:38.89 52.63 200m: 3:27.56 53.89 300m: 5:16.72 54.44 400m: 6:58.98 47.93

45. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 7:01.37 142
50m: 46.90 46.90 150m: 2:38.14 56.28 250m: 4:29.12 55.04 350m: 6:17.07 53.40

100m: 1:41.86 54.96 200m: 3:34.08 55.94 300m: 5:23.67 54.55 400m: 7:01.37 44.30

46. MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 7:04.02 139
50m: 42.28 42.28 150m: 2:27.23 53.41 250m: 4:20.01 56.00 350m: 6:14.16 55.14

100m: 1:33.82 51.54 200m: 3:24.01 56.78 300m: 5:19.02 59.01 400m: 7:04.02 49.86

47. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 7:20.57 124
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:40.86 56.66 250m: 4:35.14 57.53 350m: 6:29.40 56.79

100m: 1:44.20 55.68 200m: 3:37.61 56.75 300m: 5:32.61 57.47 400m: 7:20.57 51.17
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48. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 7:24.96 120
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:42.15 58.14 250m: 4:38.05 58.08 350m: 6:32.16 55.29

100m: 1:44.01 55.49 200m: 3:39.97 57.82 300m: 5:36.87 58.82 400m: 7:24.96 52.80


